	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY									
(1)	Cheryl L. Massaro	OFFICE USE ONLY								
` '	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION								
(2)	33 Barkley Ln									
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on: 4/2/2020 11:05:14 (eastern)								
	Palm Coast, FL 32137									
	City, State, Zip Code									
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 493								
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):									
	 ☐ Candidate Office Sought: School Board District 5 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed 									
	(5) Report	Identifiers								
Cove	er Period: From 3 / 1 / 2020 To	3 / 31 / 2020 Report Type: M3								
<u>X</u> 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report								
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report								
Casł	n & Checks \$, , <u>475</u> . <u>00</u>	Monetary								
Loar	s , <u>1</u> , <u>000</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$,,,0 . 00								
Tota	I Monetary \$,1 , <u>475</u> . <u>00</u>	Total Monetary \$, , 442 . 90								
In-Ki	nd \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>									
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000_								
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date								
	\$,3_,46395_	\$, <u>1</u> , <u>488</u> . <u>22</u>								
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr spending name) Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
X		X								
Sie	gnature	Signature								

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) NameChe	ryl L. Ma	ssaro			(2		493		
	3/1/2020	0		3/31/	2020				
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	1	(A) Page	1	of	1

(5) (7) Date Full Name		(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	с	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	8.00	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
3/2/2020	Massaro, Cheryl 33 Barkley Lane Palm Coast, FL 32137		retired	LO			\$500.0
1							
3/2/2020	Massaro, Cheryl 33 Barkley Lane Palm Coast, FL 32137	I	retired	LO			\$500.0
2							
3/11/2020	King, Arnessia 15 Webster Place Palm Coast, FL 32164	I		CA			\$50.0
3/11/2020	Peden, Charmaine 1204 Beach Village Circle	I		CA			\$50.0
4	Palm Coast, FL 32137						
3/11/2020 / /	Short, Joni 23 Burning Bush Place Palm Coast, FL 32137	I		СН			\$25.0
3/12/2020 / /	Boyles, Cynthia 33 Barkley Lane Palm Coast, FL 32137	I		СН			\$100.00
3/19/2020 / /	Bickel, Stephen 36 Sea Vista Drive Palm Coast, FL 32137	I	physician	СН			\$250.00
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name <u> </u>	Cheryl	L.	Mass	aro						 (2) I.D. N	lumi	ber		4	93	
		3/1	/202	0			3/31	/202	0							
(3) Cover Po	eriod		1	1	throu	ah	1		1	(4) Page	ř.	1	of		1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/10/2020	Boyles, Cynthia 33 Barkley Lane Palm Coast, FL 32137	reimburse fee to elections office for cards	MO		\$9.40
3/9/2020	Pure Buttons, 4930 Chippewa Road Unit A Medina, OH 44256	campaign buttons	МО		\$45.55
3/9/2020	GotPrint.com, 7651 N. San Fernando Road Burbank, CA 91505	banner, business cards	МО		\$71.38
3/11/2020	GoDaddy.com, 14455 N. Hayden Road Suite 219 Scottsdale, AZ 85260	fee for website	МО		\$96.18
3/12/2020	GotPrint.com, 7651 N. San Fernando Road Burbank, CA 91505	postcards, car magnets	МО		\$186.81
3/28/2020	Facebook Ads, 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park, CA 94025	ads	МО		\$25.00
3/11/2020 / / 7	PayPal, Inc., 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	fee to process contribution	МО		\$1.03
3/19/2020	PayPal, Inc., 2211 N. First Street San Jose, CA 95131	fee to process contribution	МО		\$7.55

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED DISTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name Che	ryl L. Massaro	(2)	I.D. Number _	49.	3
(3) Cover Perio	od <u>3/1/2020</u> thro	ough3/31/2020	(4) Page	1	of1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Related Expenditures	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
3/10/2020	Supervisor of Elections 1769 E. Moody Blvd Bldg #2, Suite 101 Bunnell, FL 32110	,fee to check petition cards	2020-M-3-1		\$9.40